Referensi : Referensi : PRN2020-01/23971-25434
Mata Kuliah : MKK-306B-DASAR-DASAR KEUANGAN BISNIS
Dosen (0869)-Bonnie Mindosa, S.E., MBA.

Tahun Akd : 2020/2021 /Periode : 01
Waktu : 0700 s/d 1000- Kelas: M

Hari : 2Ruang : D.1

NIM

Semester

wo1

w02

w03

wo04

W05

W06

wo7

w08

W09

w10

Wil

w12

w13

W14 | Hadir

Pertemuan

78190190 -
NICHOLAS
CALVIN WIJAYA

03

14

76190215 -
VANDA TRICA
JANNE

03

14

71190038 - WU QI
HAO

03

14

73190362 - WU
YONG JING YE

03

14

71190199 -
NIKEN SEKAR
AYU KUSUMA
WARDANI

03

14

78190271 -
KEVIN PRAKASH
HARJANI

03

14

77190102 -
MOHAMAD ALDO
RAIHAN

03

14

78190468 - VI
SHIEN

03

14

79190128 -
CHRISTIAN
SAPUTRA

03

14

10

78190291 -
RICHARD
TANUWIJAYA

03

14

11

77190344 -
MICHAEL
GUNAWAN

03

14

12

74190118 -
RICHARD

03

14

13

76190008 -
YEREMIA ELIM

03

14

14

76190341 -
THEODORE
TEDJA

03

14




15

72190415 -
ROBERTUS
BELLARMINUS
MICHAEL
SANTOSO

03

14

16

74190264 -
VINCA DHEA

03

14

17

74190325 -
ERVINA LIE

03

14

18

72190400 -
KRESENSIA
KERREND DYZIE

03

14

19

72190516 - WINDI
VINATA

03

20

78190332 -
PRISCILLA
ANDREASON

03

14

21

72190091 - THEO
JOSHUA
CHRISTIAN

03

14

14

22

79190300 - JOSE

03

14

23

74190178 -
EDWIN
CHRISTIAN JATI
SANTOSO

03

14

24

70190136 -
RICARDO
MARCELLINO
SIMATUPANG

03

14

25

75190267 - LIDYA

03

14

26

77190258 - M.
ALHIDAYAH
INDRA
WASPADA

03

14

27

76190073 -
DARMAHTINI

03

14

28

78190064 -
NATHASYA
SAPUTRA

03

14

29

79190214 -
GRAHAMITHA

03

14

30

74190491 -
SHARON
DEBORAH ELIM

03

14




31

70190015 - RAFI
IRFAN HIMAWAN

03

14

32

75190348 -
ASRIANI

03

14

33

72190233 -
RICKY
DHARMAWAN

03

14

34

72190273 -
MIKHAEL
SIANTURI

03

14

35

75190252 -
WILLIAM

03

14

36

70190196 -
PETER
FEBRIANO
LARAS

03

14

37

77190465 - SILKE
ESMERALDA
KUHU

03

14

38

70190217 -
ERICKO
JONATHAN
CHANDRA

03

14

39

77190016 -
ATHALYA TELMA
TELUSSA

03

14

40

76190134 -
ANASTASIA
SHINTA
SEPTIANINGRUM

03

14

Referensi : Referensi : PRN2020-01/23971-25434 Mata Kuliah : MKK-306B-DASAR-DASAR
KEUANGAN BISNIS Dosen (0869)-Bonnie Mindosa, S.E., MBA.

Tahun Akd : 2020/2021 /Periode : 01 Waktu : 0700 s/d
1000- Kelas: M Hari : 2Ruang : D.1

NIM Semester | W01 | W02 | W03 | W04 | W05 | W06 | W07 | W08 | W09 | W10 | W1l | W12 [ W13 | W14 | Hadir | Pertemuan
41 73190317 - WILLY 03 H H H H H H H H H H H H H 0 14
CANIAKO
42 79190315 - FRANSKI 03 H H H H H H H H H H H H 0 14
43 70190378 - INDAH 03 H H H H H H H H H H H H 0 14
NESYIA MERDIKA
44 70190525 - FARHAN 03 H H H H H H X H H 0 14
RAFSCHANJANY AL-
KATIRI




45

77190283 - ADITYA
MUHAMMAD HAICAL

02

o

14




